

NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vaksons Automobiles Limited)

Registered office-105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No 12, D Block Central Market
Prashant Vihar, New Delhi -110085.

CIN-L32111DL2003PLC119052

E-mail Id- info@nakshmetals.com Website- www.nakshmetals.com

Tel: 0130-2218572 Fax: 0130-2218572

November 15, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
P.J Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 539402

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of Newspaper advertisement of the Un-Audited Financial Results along with Statement of Assets & Liabilities and Cash Flow Statement for the quarter and half year ending September 30, 2024 published in English newspaper "Financial Express" and Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta".

The said newspaper advertisement has also been uploaded on the website of the Company at <https://nakshmetals.com/investor-relations/>

Thanking you.

FOR NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED)



SNEHA VISHWANATH
(DIN: 09693252)
Managing Director

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1E14, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 CIN: U51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in					
Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs)					
S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year Ended 31-Mar-24 Audited
		30-Sep-24 Unaudited	30-Jun-24 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.54	3.95	18.84	56.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)	(31.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)	(31.82)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)	(31.82)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(363.82)	(357.32)	(348.16)	(345.08)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.74)
	Basic:	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.74)
	Diluted:	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.74)

Note: (1) The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on Sept. 30, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on Nov 14th, 2024 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day. (2) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review of the financial results for quarter ended on Sept. 30, 2024. (3) This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended Sept. 30, 2024 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2015 dated July 05, 2015. (4) The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company. (5) Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification. (6) EPS is calculated in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard 33 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2024

CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED									
CIN: L51100GJ1997PLC032464									
Regd. Office: Regd Office: A/12, Snehnukh CHS, Resi Plot No 374, Koparli Road, G. I. D. C. Vapi - 396195, Gujarat Phone No. : 022-61887600, Email id: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com website : www.crescentfinstock.com									
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2024 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Audited)	
	Total income from operations (net)	2.70	18.12	1.59	11.82	346.21	560.56	409.46	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.80)	(3.97)	(11.19)	(22.27)	29.42	173.73	131.51	420.47	
Equity Share Capital	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,322.64	-	-	-	3,769.14	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
(i) Basic	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
(ii) Diluted	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
(i) Basic	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
(ii) Diluted	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.mse.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Crescent Finstock Limited
Sd/-
V N More
Whole Time Director & CFO

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2024

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED				
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C, Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019 Ph: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com Website: www.kineticindia.com CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		Sept 30, 2024	Sept 30, 2024	Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Revenue from operations	3547	7503	3,700
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	214	268	182
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	214	268	182
6	Equity Share Capital	2216	2216	2,216
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)	0.97	1.20	0.82
	Basic:	0.97	1.20	0.82
	Diluted:	0.97	1.20	0.82

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		Sept 30, 2024	Sept 30, 2024	Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	3547	7503	3700
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	217	264	192
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	217	264	192
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	217	264	192

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. The statutory auditors, Pawan Jain & Associates, have expressed an unmodified opinion.

On behalf of the Board
For Kinetic Engineering Limited
A. A. Firodia
Sd/-
(Managing Director and CFO) DIN: 00332204

Date: 14.11.2024
Place: Pune

Avanti Feeds Limited				
Regd. Office: Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P., Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778				
1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2024 (Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2024		Year Ended March 31, 2024	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,35,309.04	2,86,135.68	1,27,849.01	5,36,899.36
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,243.36	34,207.15	11,327.87	53,685.59
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	16,243.36	34,207.15	11,327.87	53,685.59
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	12,147.73	25,904.79	8,273.78	39,380.93
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	11,377.72	24,166.31	7,393.25	35,596.42
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	2,35,185.51
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re. 1/- each)	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21
Basic:	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21
Diluted:	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21

Note :
2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:
(Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2024		Year Ended March 31, 2024	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,07,947.43	2,35,234.81	1,03,383.61	4,29,028.48
Net Profit / for the period before tax	14,493.14	29,827.44	8,649.33	40,700.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	10,646.20	22,112.99	6,595.86	30,805.65
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10,659.76	22,097.80	6,565.94	30,690.66
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	1,97,162.59
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61
Basic:	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61
Diluted:	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on 13th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at: http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED

A. INDRA KUMAR
DIN : 00190158
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Kovvur
Date : 14.11.2024

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED						
Registered Office: B/H International Hotel, Narol-Isanpur Road Narol, Ahmedabad - 382405 Gujarat Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742						
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30 th June 2024	30 th Sept 2024	30 th Sept 2023	30 th Sept 2024	30 th Sept 2023	31 st March 2024
Revenue from operations	2949.12	3222.83	3300.94	6171.95	6081.61	11,271.35
Other Income	19.18	12.71	7.34	31.89	9.77	71.19
Total Income	2968.30	3235.54	3308.29	6203.88	6091.39	11,342.55
Total Expense	2918.19	3176.33	3101.72	6094.53	5835.67	10,907.85
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	50.11	59.22	206.57	109.31	255.72	434.68
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	42.08	14.57	174.69	56.64	208.38	354.45
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	42.08	14.57	174.69	56.64	208.38	354.45
Other Comprehensive Income	(0.63)	(0.63)	(1.51)	(1.26)	(3.01)	(2.30)
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net off tax)	(0.63)	(0.63)	(1.51)	(1.26)	(3.01)	(2.30)
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	41.45	13.94	173.18	55.38	205.37	352.15
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 1/- each)	2326.23	4652.47	2326.23	4652.47	2326.23	2326.23
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):						
Basic	0.02	0.00	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.15
Diluted	0.02	0.00	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.15

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter ended on September 30, 2024, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act.
2. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for second quarter ended on September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company Website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).
3. The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2024.
4. The previous year's figures have been regrouped and/or re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

By order of the board
For Vinny Overseas Limited
Sd/-
Hiralal Jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Date : November 14, 2024
Place : Ahmedabad, India

NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Vaksos Automobiles Limited)				
CIN NO: L51502DL2003PLC119052				
Regd. Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No 12, D Block, Central Market Prashant Vihar, New Delhi-110085. Tel.: 0130-2218572 Fax: 0130-2218572 E-mail id: info@nakshmetals.com Website: www.nakshmetals.com				
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total income from operations	53.11	4.00	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.87	(1.47)	-
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.87	(1.47)	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.75	(1.42)	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	15.75	(1.42)	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	0.15	(0.01)	-
	2. Diluted	0.15	(0.01)	-

Notes:
1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
2. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, from April 01, 2024 and the effective date of such transition is April 01, 2023, such transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standard notified under the Act, (collectively referred to as previous GAAP).
3. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2024.
4. The IND-AS Compliant financial results pertaining to the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
5. As required by para 32 of Ind AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.
6. The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".
7. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
8. The aforesaid Quarter and Half Yearly Financial Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (https://nakshmetals.com/investor-relations/).

For NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Vaksos Automobiles Limited)
Sd/-
Sneha Vispute
Managing Director
DIN: 09691062

Date : November 14, 2024
Place : Delhi

ACI INFOCOM LIMITED				
CIN-L72200MH1982PLC175476 Shop no.109,1st Floor, Dimple Arcade, Asha Nagar, Nr. Saitham Temple Thakur Complex, Kandivali East, Mumbai 400 101. Email: compliance@acirealty.co.in and acinfo.comltd@gmail.com Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter ended September 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	62.02	72.13	57.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(40.50)	(37.00)	21.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(53.21)	(50.63)	16.01
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	585.07
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.05)	0.01
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.05)	0.01

Notes
1. The above Standalone Un Audited Financial Results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their Board Meeting held on 14th November 2024. The Statutory Auditor has carried out Limited Review of the above results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. The results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
3. The Company operates in a single segment and hence information pursuant to Ind AS108 is not applicable.
4. EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended September, 2024, June, 2024, March, 2024 and September, 2023.
5. Figures for the prior periods/years have been regrouped and/or re-classified wherever considered necessary.
6. Other expenses increased due to Provision for bad debts Rs 92.79 Lacs during the quarter.

For ACI INFOCOM LIMITED
Sd/-
KUSHAL CHAND JAIN
Director
DIN: 03545081

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2024